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(6X) Equally spaced 4-40 UNC 
THRU .19 wall on 1.344 dia B.C.
Note1: No orientation req'd
Note2: Permissable to drill 
through first fin (TYP)

1.30

1.62 - .02
+.00

1.15

1.077

.190

.094(8X)

.024(7X)

SECTION A-A

Heat Sink
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BREAK ALL EDGES AND
SHARP CORNERS.
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6061 Aluminum
FINISH

MATERIAL

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/64
ANGULAR: MACH 1     BEND 
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    .01
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .005
FOUR PLACE DECIMAL   .0005
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